2025 Pole Creek Ladies Golf Association Membership

PLEASE PRINT OFF THIS PAGE, INCLUDE WITH CHECK and RETURN TO: Pole Creek Ladies Golf Association, Box 276, Fraser, CO 80442

All members' GHIN are deactivated/reactivated on April 18 so your handicap is ready for your first day play.

Checks received after this date will be reactivated upon receipt of payment.

Check all that apply:	
REQUIRED:	
■ Pole Creek Ladies Golf Membership Prizes, GHIN* and Hole in One	\$100
OPTIONAL:	
☐ Putt/Chip-In Pots (for entire season)	\$20
☐ Match Play (check out deadlines here: <u>Match Play Tournament Rules</u> <u>Pole Creek Ladio</u>	\$ 5 es Golf)
TOTAL ENCLOSED	\$
Please make checks payable to: Pole Creek Ladies Golf Association	
NAME	
CELL	
E-MAIL ADDRESS: Use only one email , this will also be your GolfGenius login email.	
LOCAL MAILING ADDRESS	
SECOND HOME ADDRESS	
LOCAL EMERGENCY CONTACT:	
NAME:	
RELATIONSHIP:	
CELL PHONE:	
If you have a GHIN # at another golf club, NOT AT POLE CREEK: MOST RECENT GHIN # MOST RECENT YEAR IT WAS ACT AT WHAT CLUB (name, city & state)?	ΓΙVΕ
ACCOUNT # AT POLE CREEK (number when you check in at Pro Shop: usuall phone number BUT it could also be another number you have chosen):	
*USGA requires GHIN payment to all leagues where you play regardless of	location

Questions? Contact Mary Byerrum, PCLGA Secretary 303.324.8834, (Cell), twobyerrums@yahoo.com